RESOLUTION
12 steps/mm
A B
C
E
F
D
The Mini-Wheel Encoder is used for the positioning and dimensioning of defects in the

UNIVERSAL ENCODER
Mini-Wheel Encoder
Mini-Wheel Encoder Ordering Information
Part number Cable length (m) Connector
ENC1-2.5-DE 2.5 DE-15
ENC1-5-DE 5.0 DE-15
ENC1-2.5-BX 2.5 Bendix
ENC1-5-BX 5.0 Bendix
Shinjuku Monilith, 3-1Nishi-Shinjuku2-chome, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 163-0914,
Japan, Tel: 81(0)3-6901-4039
48 Woerd Avenue, Waltham, MA 02453, USA, Tel.: (1) 781-419-3900
Stock Road, Southend-on-Sea, Essex, SS2 5QH, UK, Tel.: (44) (0) 1702 616333